R B H P 17
Rheem
Classification
B = Blower Unit
Application
H = Heat Pump Air Handler
Design Series
P = X-13 Motor
Cabinet Size
17 = 17.5" [431.8 mm]
21 = 21.0" [533.4 mm]
24 = 24.5" [609.6 mm]
25 = 24.5" [635 mm]
—
Coil
Code
Refrigerant
Type
2
Cabinet Width
R-410A
17
D R-22 RCHJ-24A1GH17
E R-22
1 R-410A RCHL-24A2GH17
RCHL-36A1GH21
RCHJ-36A1GH21
21
RCHJ-48A1GH24
24
RCHJ-60A1GH24
25
4 R-410A RCHL-48A1GH24
7 R-410A RCHL-60A1GH24
J 00 N H D
Coil Code
A = No Coil
Airflow
Horizontal Multi-Position
Control
N = No Circuit Protection (Single Circuit)
S = Circuit Breaker (Single Circuit)
Electric Heat
00 = No Heat 14 = 14.0 kW
06 = 4.9 kW 18 = 17.5 kW
07 = 7.0 kW 21 = 21.0 kW
11 = 10.0 kW
Voltage
A = 115V-1-60
J = 208/240V-1-60
RBHP- AIR HANDLERS
• Models featuring R-22 Refrigerant
• Models featuring Earth-Friendly
R-410A Refrigerant
• Models featuring Electric Heat without Indoor
Cooling Coil
Rheem Heating, Cooling and Water Heating FORM NO. H11-527-SFS REV. 3
P.O. Box 17010, Fort Smith, AR 72917 PRINTED IN U.S.A. DC 5-09
GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY
Rheem® will furnish a replacement for any part of this product which fails in
normal use and service within the applicable period stated, in accordance
with the terms of the limited warranty.
Indoor Coils leaks caused by factory defects  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Five (5) Years
Electric Heating Element . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Five (5) Years
Any Other Part  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Five (5) Years
For Complete Details of the Limited Warranty, including Applicable Terms & Conditions, See
Your Local Installer or Contact the Manufacturer for a Copy.
Starting at:
Price $
Features
� Quiet and efficient X-13 motor technology
� Only 35" tall and 4-way convertible for all those tight spaces
� Available from factory in upflow and horizontal configurations
� Nominal airflow up to 0.5" external static pressure with
reduced airflow up to 1.0" external static pressure
� Factory installed MultiFlex® coils
� Sturdy double wall construction with .5 inch [12.7 mm] of
foil faced insulation for excellent sound and insulating
characteristics
� Permanent, easily accessible and washable filter furnished
standard
� Circuit breaker (standard on units with more than 11 kW)
meets U.L. and cUL requirements for service disconnect
� Factory installed auxiliary electric heat provides exact heat
for indoor comfort over a variety of applications
� Watt restrictors, standard on RBHP-17 models above 6 kW and
on RBHP-21, RBHP-24 and RBHP-25 models above 11 kW,
stage supplemental heat so that only the necessary amount is
engaged to maintain comfort in the conditioned space
� Fan settings for selectable, customized cooling airflow over
a wide variety of applications
Available Models
featuring R-22
Refrigerant
RBHP-17A00NHD
RBHP-17J06SHD
RBHP-17J07SHD
RBHP-17J17SHD
RBHP-21A00NHD
RBHP-21J06SHD
RBHP-21J07SHD
RBHP-21J11SHD
RBHP-21J14SHD
RBHP-24A00NHD
RBHP-24J06SHD
RBHP-24J07SHD
RBHP-24J11SHD
RBHP-24J14SHD
RBHP-24J18SHD
RBHP-25A00NHE
RBHP-25J11SHE
RBHP-25J14SHE
RBHP-25J18SHE
RBHP-25J21SHE
Available Models
featuring R-410A
Refrigerant
RBHP-17A00NH1
RBHP-17J06SH1
RBHP-17J07SH1
RBHP-17J11SH1
RBHP-21A00NH2
RBHP-21J06SH2
RBHP-21J07SH2
RBHP-21J11SH2
RBHP-21J14SH2
RBHP-24A00NH4
RBHP-24J06SH4
RBHP-24J07SH4
RBHP-24J11SH4
RBHP-24J14SH4
RBHP-24J18SH4
RBHP-25A00NH7
RBHP-25J11SH7
RBHP-25J14SH7
RBHP-25J18SH7
RBHP-25J21SH7
Available Models
(without coils)
RBHP-17J11SHA
RBHP-21J14SHA
RBHP-24J18SHA
RBHP-25J21SHA
SALES FACT SHEET
e a r t h  f r i e n d l y  r e f r i g e r a n t